

DIVING

Results

RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 8

13 MAY 2016 - 12:30

Platform - Women

REFEREE	v.d. KONIJENBURG F.	LEN	Panel B	KUGLER Grete	LEN
	PANEL A (1 2 3)		PANEL B (4 5)		
JUDGE 1	BARTAIA Irakli	GEO	JUDGE 1	AXTELIUS Peter Olof	SWE
JUDGE 2	PIKTURNIENE Ale	LTU	JUDGE 2	WIERNIUK Anna S.	POL
JUDGE 3	ZAMPIERI Marco	ITA	JUDGE 3	GILDEMEISTER Peter	GER
JUDGE 4	PEREZ CANASVERAS Angela	ESP	JUDGE 4	CHOBANOV Georgi	BUL
JUDGE 5	ILIES Daniela Mihaela	ROU	JUDGE 5	STRITT BURK Carmen	SUI
JUDGE 6	FRASER Lindsay	GBR	JUDGE 6	VINOGRADOV Alexander	RUS
JUDGE 7	GOLOVAN Anatoliy	UKR	JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora	HUN
RESERVE	JENSEN Kim Daniel	NOR	RESERVE	PIRHONEN Satu	FIN

1	COUCH Tonia	GBR	20 MAY 1989	345.20	
2	PROKOPCHUK Iuliia	UKR	23 OCT 1986	344.35	0.85
3	WASSEN Christina	GER	12 JAN 1999	302.30	42.90
4	KURJO Maria	GER	10 DEC 1989	294.55	50.65
5	PETUKHOVA Ekaterina	RUS	16 JUN 1996	286.35	58.85
6	BATKI Noemi	ITA	12 OCT 1987	284.00	61.20
7	WARD Georgia	GBR	17 AUG 1995	278.15	67.05
8	KRASNOSHLYK Ganna	UKR	06 MAR 1996	278.10	67.10
9	VAN DUIJN Celine	NED	04 NOV 1992	274.25	70.95
10	GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve	LTU	08 MAY 1999	273.15	72.05
11	MARINO Laura	FRA	02 JUL 1993	271.50	73.70
12	KALONJI Alais	FRA	10 DEC 1997	270.85	74.35
13	TIMOSHININA Yulia	RUS	23 JAN 1998	262.70	82.50
14	AIACOBIAE Mara Elena	ROU	16 NOV 1994	262.20	83.00
15	KORMOS Gyongyver Villo	HUN	02 AUG 1988	253.10	92.10
16	EK Ellen	SWE	04 JUL 1997	238.20	107.00
17	SHESHKA Krystsina	BLR	12 DEC 1997	220.80	124.40
18	REISINGER Zsofia	HUN	05 NOV 1989	207.80	137.40
19	TUXEN Anne Vilde	NOR	27 FEB 1998	203.75	141.45
20	SVANTESSON Isabelle	SWE	29 JUL 1996	198.35	146.85

DIVING

Results

RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

13 MAY 2016 - 12:30

Platform - Women

REFEREE	v.d. KONIJENBURG F.	LEN	Panel B	KUGLER Grete	LEN
	PANEL A (1 2 3)		PANEL B (4 5)		
JUDGE 1	BARTAIA Irakli	GEO	JUDGE 1	AXTELIUS Peter Olof	SWE
JUDGE 2	PIKTURNIENE Ale	LTU	JUDGE 2	WIERNIUK Anna S.	POL
JUDGE 3	ZAMPIERI Marco	ITA	JUDGE 3	GILDEMEISTER Peter	GER
JUDGE 4	PEREZ CANASVERAS Angela	ESP	JUDGE 4	CHOBANOV Georgi	BUL
JUDGE 5	ILIES Daniela Mihaela	ROU	JUDGE 5	STRITT BURK Carmen	SUI
JUDGE 6	FRASER Lindsay	GBR	JUDGE 6	VINOGRADOV Alexander	RUS
JUDGE 7	GOLOVAN Anatoliy	UKR	JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora	HUN
RESERVE	JENSEN Kim Daniel	NOR	RESERVE	PIRHONEN Satu	FIN

1	COUCH Tonia	GBR	20 MAY 1989	107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	69.00	69.00	
				6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	65.60	134.60	
				407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	72.00	206.60	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	67.20	273.80	
				305C	2.8	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	71.40	345.20	
2	PROKOPCHUK Iuliia	UKR	23 OCT 1986	107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	58.50	
				407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	65.60	124.10	
				205B	2.9	10.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	73.95	198.05	
				626C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	75.90	273.95	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	70.40	344.35	0.85
3	WASSEN Christina	GER	12 JAN 1999	407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	75.20	75.20	
				205B	2.9	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	46.40	121.60	
				6243D	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	57.60	179.20	
				107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	49.50	228.70	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.60	302.30	42.90
4	KURJO Maria	GER	10 DEC 1989	107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	
				6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	67.20	130.20	
				405B	2.8	10.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	63.00	193.20	
				205B	2.9	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	56.55	249.75	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	44.80	294.55	50.65
5	PETUKHOVA Ekaterina	RUS	16 JUN 1996	107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	
				407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	54.40	117.40	
				207C	3.3	10.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	46.20	163.60	
				6142D	3.1	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	63.55	227.15	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	59.20	286.35	58.85
6	BATKI Noemi	ITA	12 OCT 1987	107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	60.00	60.00	
				407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	68.80	128.80	
				305C	2.8	10.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	44.80	173.60	
				6243D	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	56.00	229.60	
				5253B	3.2	10.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	54.40	284.00	61.20

RNK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	WARD Georgia	GBR	17 AUG 1995													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	62.40	
			207C	3.3	10.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		41.25	103.65	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		67.20	170.85	
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	217.35	
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.80	278.15	67.05
8	KRASNOSHLYK Ganna	UKR	06 MAR 1996													
			405B	2.8	10.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	57.40	
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	121.90	
			5152B	2.9	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		47.85	169.75	
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.55	226.30	
			305C	2.8	10.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	278.10	67.10
9	VAN DUIJN Celine	NED	04 NOV 1992													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.40	54.40	
			405B	2.8	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	113.20	
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		45.00	158.20	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		62.40	220.60	
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.65	274.25	70.95
10	GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve	LTU	08 MAY 1999													
			405B	2.8	10.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		56.00	56.00	
			107C	2.7	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	105.95	
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.00	163.95	
			305C	2.8	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	218.55	
			5251B	2.6	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	273.15	72.05
11	MARINO Laura	FRA	02 JUL 1993													
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		72.00	72.00	
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		55.50	127.50	
			205B	2.9	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.40	173.90	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		57.60	231.50	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		40.00	271.50	73.70
12	KALONJI Alais	FRA	10 DEC 1997													
			405B	2.8	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		61.60	61.60	
			6241B	2.7	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		60.75	122.35	
			301B	1.9	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		45.60	167.95	
			107C	2.7	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	224.65	
			5235D	2.8	10.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.20	270.85	74.35
13	TIMOSHININA Yulia	RUS	23 JAN 1998													
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	67.50	
			305C	2.8	10.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		47.60	115.10	
			6142D	3.1	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	175.55	
			207C	3.3	10.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		24.75	200.30	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	262.70	82.50
14	AIACOBOAE Mara Elena	ROU	16 NOV 1994													
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.60	65.60	
			301C	1.8	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.70	104.30	
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	159.80	
			407C	3.2	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		38.40	198.20	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		64.00	262.20	83.00
15	KORMOS Gyongyver Villo	HUN	02 AUG 1988													
			305C	2.8	10.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.00	56.00	
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		52.20	108.20	
			405B	2.8	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		56.00	164.20	
			5235D	2.8	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0		57.40	221.60	
			107B	3.0	10.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		31.50	253.10	92.10

RNK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
16	EK Ellen	SWE	04 JUL 1997														
			5152B	2.9	10.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.00	58.00		
			405B	2.8	10.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		25.20	83.20		
			305C	2.8	10.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.80	135.00		
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		52.20	187.20		
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		51.00	238.20	107.00	
17	SHESHKA Krystsina	BLR	12 DEC 1997														
			405B	2.8	10.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		44.80	44.80		
			626C	3.3	10.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		44.55	89.35		
			107B	3.0	10.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.50	126.85		
			207C	3.3	10.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		44.55	171.40		
			5251B	2.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.40	220.80	124.40	
18	REISINGER Zsofia	HUN	05 NOV 1989														
			614B	2.4	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0		56.40	56.40		
			405B	2.8	10.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		33.60	90.00		
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		45.00	135.00		
			305C	2.8	10.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		28.00	163.00		
			5235D	2.8	10.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		44.80	207.80	137.40	
19	TUXEN Anne Vilde	NOR	27 FEB 1998														
			107C	2.7	10.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		39.15	39.15		
			205B	2.9	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		34.80	73.95		
			305C	2.8	10.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		35.00	108.95		
			405B	2.8	10.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	150.95		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		52.80	203.75	141.45	
20	SVANTESSON Isabelle	SWE	29 JUL 1996														
			405B	2.8	10.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	46.20		
			107B	3.0	10.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		31.50	77.70		
			305C	2.8	10.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		32.20	109.90		
			205B	2.9	10.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.60	150.50		
			5152B	2.9	10.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.85	198.35	146.85	